( Composition Dealer)

1  

4.00PEN  878.80 260.00 1  1040  0.00

4.00PEN  680.00 200.00 1  800  0.00

5.00PEN  830.00 200.00 1  1000  0.00

3.00PEN  480.00 200.00 1  600  0.00

1.00PEN  131.25 175.00 1  175  0.00

2.00PEN  304.00 190.00 1  380  0.00

3300.00
RS. THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  19.00

3995  691

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  3300.00

Warrenty :-